SOUTHWEST AND WEST CENTRAL MN
SUPERINTENDENT CoONTACT LisT
2024-25

Atwater-Cosmos-Grove City
(ACGC)

- | Superintendent Kip Lynk

[ 27250 MN Hwy 4

Grove City, MN 56243

| 320-244-4712
lynk.kip@acgcfalcons.org

Adrian

Superintendent Molly Schilling
410 Indiana

Adrian, MN 56110

\ [ 507-483-2266

b m.schilling@isd5| |.net

Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa
(BBE)
Superintendent Patrick Walsh

= | 710 Washburn Ave

Belgrade, MN 56312
320-583-2972
pwalsh@bbejaguars.org

Benson

Superintendent Dennis Laumeyer
400 Montana Ave

Benson, MN 56215
320-843-2710
dlaumeyer@benson.k12.mn.us

Bird Island-Olivia-Lake Lillian
(BOLD)

Superintendent James Menton

701 South 9th St

Olivia, MN 56277

320-523-1031, ext. 2102

| jim.menton@bold.k12.mn.us

Buffalo Lake-Hector-Stewart
(BLHS)

Superintendent Joel Baumgarten
211 3rd Street

Buffalo Lake, MN 55314
320-833-5311
jpaumgarten@blh.k12.mn.us

Canby

Superintendent Ryan Nielsen
307 Ist St West

Canby, MN 56220
507-223-2001
ryan.nielsen@canbylancers.org

Cedar Mountain
Superintendent Dr. Stephen Malone
310 Somerville Ave, PO Box 188
Morgan, MN 56266
507-249-5990, ext. 899
smalone@cedarmt.org




Comfrey

Superintendent Kirsten Hutchison
305 Ochre St West

Comfrey, MN 56019
507-877-3491
khutchison@comfrey.mntm.org

Dawson-Boyd
Superintendent Holly Ward
848 Chestnut St

Dawson, MN 56232
320-769-2955, ext. 2301
hward@dwby.k12.mn.us

Eden Valley-Watkins (EVW)
Superintendent Mark Messman
298 Brooks St North

Eden Valley, MN 55329
320-453-2900, ext. | 143
mmessman@evw.k|2.mn.us

Edgerton

Superintendent Keith Buckridge
PO Box 28

Edgerton, MN 56128
507-442-788|
kbuckridge@edgertonpublic.com

Ellsworth

Superintendent Bill Strom

513 South Broadway St
Ellsworth, MN 56129
507-967-2242
bill.strom@ellsworthschoolsmn.org

Fulda

Superintendent Michael Pagel
410 North College Ave
Fulda, MN 56131
507-425-2514
michael.pagel@isd505.org

Superintendent Dr. Kelly Smith

| 323 East | Ith St

~ 1 | Gibbon, MN 55335
|| 507-834-6264
| kelly.smith@gfwschools.org

|
|
|
|

Glencoe-Silver Lake (GSL)
Superintendent Chris Sonju

1621 East I6th St

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-864-2498
csonju@gsl.k12.mn.us

Hendricks

Superintendent Paul Chick
200 East Lincoln, PO Box 137
Hendricks, MN 56136
507-275-3115
paul.chick@isd402.org

Heron Lake-Okabena
Superintendent Paul Bang
124 N. Minnesota
Okabena, MN 56161
507-853-4507
paul.bang@isd330.org




Hills-Beaver Creek (H-BC)
Superintendent Todd Holthaus
PO Box 547

Hills, MN 56138

507-962-3240, ext. 13
t.holthaus@isd67 | .net

Hutchinson
Superintendent Dan Deitte
30 Glen St

Hutchinson, MN 55350
320-587-2860
daniel.deitte@isd423.org

lvanhoe

Superintendent Loy Woelber
421 North Rebecca St, Box 9
Ivanhoe, MN 56142
507-694-1540
Iwoelber@wwgschools.org

Jackson County Central
(Jco)

Superintendent Barry Schmidt

[ 128 North Highway, PO Box | 19
Jackson, MN 56143

507-847-3608
barry.schmidt@)jccschools.net

Kerkhoven-Murdock-Sunburg
(KMS)

Superintendent Martin Heidelberger
302 North [5th St

Kerkhoven, MN 56252
320-264-1411
mheidelberger@kms.k|2.mn.us

Lac qui Parle Valley (LqPV)
Superintendent Scott Lempka
2860 291st Ave

Madison, MN 56256
320-752-4835

slempka@Iqpv.org

Lake Benton
Superintendent Loy Woelber
101 South Garfield

Lake Benton, MN 56149
507-368-4235
Iwoelber@wwgschools.org

Lakeview

Superintendent Dr. Chris Fenske
875 Barstad Road North
Cottonwood, MN 56229
507-423-5164, ext. 1305
chrisfenske@]lakeview2 167.com

Lester Prairie

Superintendent Dr. Melissa Radeke
131 Hickory St. N

Lester Prairie, Mn 55354
320-510-0716
radeke@Ip.kl2.mn.us

Litchfield

Superintendent Susan Burris
307 East 6th St

Litchfield, MN 55355
320-693-2444, ext. 8109
sburris@isd465.org




Luverne

Superintendent Craig Oftedahl
709 North Kniss Ave

Luverne, MN 56156
507-283-8088
c.oftedahl@isd2 184.net

Lynd

Superintendent Dr. Jerry Rasmussen
106 Saint Albans St, Box 68

Lynd, MN 56157

507-865-4404
jerry.rasmussen@lyndschool.org

MACCRAY

Superintendent Josh Austad
711 Wolverine Drive, Box 690
Clara City, MN 56222

1 |320-847-2154

| austadj@maccray.k12.mn.us

Marshall

Superintendent Jeremy Williams
401 South Saratoga

Marshall, MN 56258

"1 | 5075376924

jeremy.williams@marshall.k 1 2.mn.us

Milroy

Superintendent John Willey
|03 Prospect St, Box 10
Milroy, MN 56236
507-336-2563
john.willey@milroyschools.org

Minneota

Superintendent Scott Monson

504 North Monroe St

Minneota, MN 56264
507-872-6532
scott.monson@minneotaschools.org

Montevideo
Superintendent Wade McKittrick
2001 William Ave

| Montevideo, MN 56265

320-269-8833
wmckittrick@montevideoschools.org

Mountain Lake
Superintendent Brandon Henning
450 12th St, PO Box 400
Mountain Lake, MN 56159
507-427-2325, ext. 100
bhenning@isd|73.org

Murray County Central
(MCOQO)

Superintendent Joe Meyer
2420 28th St

Slayton, MN 56172
507-836-6575
Joe_Meyer@mcc.mntm.org

New London-Spicer (NLS)
Superintendent Jamie Boelter
101 4th Ave SW

| | New London, MN 56273
| 320-354-2242
| boelterj@isd345.org




= Ortonville
1| Superintendent Kristopher Evje

200 Trojan Drive

Ortonville, MN 56278
320-839-6181
kristopher.evie@ortonville.k2.mn.us

Pipestone Area
Superintendent Dr. Klint Willert
1401 7th St SW

Pipestone, MN 56164
507-562-6068
klint.willert@pas.k12.mn.us

Red Rock Central
Superintendent Todd Lee
100 6th Ave East
Lamberton, MN 56152
507-752-7361
toddlee@rrcfalcons.org

Redwood Area
Superintendent Becky Cselovszki
100 George Ramseth Drive
Redwood Falls, MN 56283
507-644-3531
beselovszki@redwoodareaschools.com

Renville County West
(RCW)

Superintendent Brad Johnson
PO Box 338

Renville, MN 56284
320-329-8368, ext. 1302
bjohnson@rcw.k12.mn.us

Round Lake-Brewster
Superintendent Ray Hassing
915 Fourth Ave, PO Box 309
Brewster, MN 56119
507-842-5951
ray.hassing@isd2907.org

Russell-Tyler-Ruthton (RTR)
Superintendent Dave Marlette

100 Strong St, PO Box 659

Tyler, MN 56178

507-247-5913
david.marlette@rtrschools.org

Sleepy Eye

Superintendent John Cselovszki
400 4th Ave SW

Sleepy Eye, MN 56085
507-793-7903
john.cselovszki@sleepyeye.mntm.org

] Springfield
| Superintendent Keith Kottke
| 12 South Burns Avenue
| Springfield, MN 56087

507-723-4283

| keith.kottke@springfield.mntn.org

St. James

Superintendent Dr. Steve Heil
500 3rd Ave South, PO Box 509
St James, MN 56081
507-375-5974

sheil@isd840.org




Tracy Area
Superintendent Dr. Chad Anderson
934 Pine St
W Tracy, MN 56175

" 507-629-5500
andersonc@tracy.k|2.mn.us

Wabasso
Superintendent Jon Fulton
1333 May St, PO Box 69
Wabasso, MN 56293
507-342-7104
jon.fulton@isd640.org

Westbrook-Walnut Grove
(WWG)

Superintendent Loy Woelber
344 8th St

Westbrook, MN 56183
507-828-6608
Iwoelber@wwgschools.org

Willmar

Superintendent Dr. Bill Adams
611 West 5th St

Willmar, MN 56201
320-231-8500
adamsb@willmar.k12.mn.us

Windom Area
Superintendent Jamie Frank
1400 17th St

Windom, MN 56101
507-831-6901, ext. 502
jfrank@isd177.com

Worthington
Superintendent John Landgaard
I 117 Marine Ave
Worthington, MN 56187
507-372-2172
john.landgaard@isd5 | 8.net

Yellow Medicine East (YME)

Superintendent Rich Schneider
450 9th Ave
| | Granite Falls, MN 56241
| 320-564-408|
rschneider@isd2190.org

SWWC Service Cooperative
Executive Director Cliff Carmody
1420 East College Drive
Marshall, MN 56258
507-537-2240
cliff.carmody@swwc.org
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Please contact Shelly Maes with any questions
or corrections at shelly.maes@swwc.org.
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